
UK & Ireland Retail – Shopping Centres

Brent Cross Shopping Centre  Brent Cross,  NW4 3FP
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Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Size

Lower Level

897,710 sq ft (83,400 sq m)

To Let

F6. To Let 809 sq ft

F9. To Let 473 sq ft

Peter Courtney
T: 020 7478 4980 
E: peterc@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Neil Hockin
T: 020 7478 4955 
E: neilh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Will Hodge
T: 020 7478 4985 
E: willh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

James Dellar
T: 020 7887 1061 
E: james.dellar@hammerson.com

Retail

Natalie Lintott
T: 0807 152 5875 
E: natalie.lintott@cushwake.com

Peter Mace
T: 020 7152 5039 
E: peter.mace@cushwake.com

John Grimes
T: 020 7887 1856 
E: john.grimes@hammerson.com

Under Offer

E1X. Under Offer 634 sq ft
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Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Size

Upper Level

897,710 sq ft (83,400 sq m)

James Dellar
T: 020 7887 1061 
E: james.dellar@hammerson.com

Retail

Natalie Lintott
T: 0807 152 5875 
E: natalie.lintott@cushwake.com

Peter Mace
T: 020 7152 5039 
E: peter.mace@cushwake.com

John Grimes
T: 020 7887 1856 
E: john.grimes@hammerson.com

In Solicitor’s Hands

C6. In Solicitor’s Hands 1,290 sq ft

C6A. In Solicitor’s Hands 672 sq ft

C8. In Solicitor’s Hands 2,100 sq ft

C9. In Solicitor’s Hands 2,100 sq ft

Mall4 Café In Legals 1,000 sq ft

To Let

N12. To Let 1,500 sq ft

Kiosk 5. To Let 250 sq ft

Peter Courtney
T: 020 7478 4980 
E: peterc@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Neil Hockin
T: 020 7478 4955 
E: neilh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Will Hodge
T: 020 7478 4985 
E: willh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk
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Store

Female Public Toilets Male Public Toilets

Lifts to Car Park

Car Parking Level 3

Brent Cross Shopping Centre  Brent Cross,  NW4 3FP

Let

Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Size

Restaurant Level

897,710 sq ft (83,400 sq m)

To Let

No Availability

James Dellar
T: 020 7887 1061 
E: james.dellar@hammerson.com

Retail

Natalie Lintott
T: 0807 152 5875 
E: natalie.lintott@cushwake.com

Peter Mace
T: 020 7152 5039 
E: peter.mace@cushwake.com

John Grimes
T: 020 7887 1856 
E: john.grimes@hammerson.com

Peter Courtney
T: 020 7478 4980 
E: peterc@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Neil Hockin
T: 020 7478 4955 
E: neilh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Will Hodge
T: 020 7478 4985 
E: willh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk
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http://cr-link.co.uk/h7I8qjBa
http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/3759/photographs.html
http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/3759/map.html
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